The Rhode Island May 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 15, 2021 04:59 PM
Contact Information

Name: MOLLY VOIGT Phone: 2026546374
Address: 700 13th Street, NW
Email: mvoigt@giffords.org Washington,DC
20005

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Firearms

Reported Bills:

H5553



H5554

H5555

H5556

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



