May 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 15, 2021 04:59 PM

Contact Information

MOLLY VOIGT Phone: 2026546374 Name:

Address: 700 13th Street, NW **Email:** mvoigt@giffords.org

Washington,DC

20005

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
May 31, 2021	Salary	\$201.90	GIFFORDS

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	ures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (Of Value report	ed.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	tions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Firearms

MOLLY VOIGT on behalf of GIFFORDS

Reported Bills:

H5553

H5553	Promote	MOLLY VOIGT on behalf of GIFFORDS
H5554		
H5554	Promote	MOLLY VOIGT on behalf of GIFFORDS
H5555		
H5555	Promote	MOLLY VOIGT on behalf of GIFFORDS
H5556		
H5556	Promote	MOLLY VOIGT on behalf of GIFFORDS

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.